
B League C League

Tip Ins Wristy Business

Torsion Hoses

Wombats Golden Goons

Black Sheep

OGB

Winter 2024 Adult Hockey League Schedule

Sunday October 13 5pm Golden Goons (1) Black Sheep (1)

Sunday October 13 630pm Tip Ins (1) Wombats (1)

Sunday October 13 8pm Wristy Business (1) Hoses (1)

Monday October 14 7pm OGB (1) Wristy Business (2)

Sunday October 20 5pm Hoses (2) Golden Goons (2)

Sunday October 20 630pm Wombats (2) Torsion (1)

Sunday October 20 8pm Black Sheep (2) OGB (2)

Monday October 21 7pm Tip Ins (2) Torsion (2)

Sunday October 27 5pm Black Sheep (3) Wristy Business (3)

Sunday October 27 630pm Wombats (3) Tip Ins (3)

Sunday October 27 8pm Hoses (3) OGB (3)

Monday October 28 7pm Torsion (3) Tip Ins (4)

Sunday November 3 5pm OGB (4) Golden Goons (3)

Sunday November 3 630pm Torsion (4) Wombats (4)

Sunday November 3 8pm Wristy Business (4) Hoses (4)

Monday November 4 7pm Golden Goons (4) Black Sheep (4)

Sunday November 10 5pm Hoses (5) Black Sheep (5)

Sunday November 10 630pm Tip Ins (5) Wombats (5)

Sunday November 10 8pm Golden Goons (5) Wristy Business (5)

Monday November 11 7pm Wombats (6) Torsion (5)

Sunday November 17 5pm OGB (5) Hoses (6)

Sunday November 17 630pm Torsion (6) Tip Ins (6)

Sunday November 17 8pm Black Sheep (6) Wristy Business (6)

Monday November 18 7pm Golden Goons (6) OGB (6)

Sunday November 24 5pm OGB (7) Wristy Business (7)

Sunday November 24 630pm Tip Ins (7) Wombats (7)

Sunday November 24 8pm Hoses (7) Golden Goons (7)

Monday November 25 7pm Hoses (8) Black Sheep (7)

Trade Deadline and Roster Freeze

Sunday December 1 5pm Golden Goons (8) Wristy Business (8)

Sunday December 1 630pm Wombats (8) Torsion (7)

Sunday December 1 8pm OGB (8) Black Sheep (8)

Monday December 2 7pm Torsion (8) Tip Ins (8)

Sunday December 8 5pm OGB (9) Hoses (9)

Sunday December 8 630pm Tip Ins (9) Wombats (9)



Sunday December 8 8pm Wristy Business (9) Black Sheep (9)

Monday December 9 7pm Torsion (9) Tip Ins (10)

No Games. GEFSC Christmas Show

Sunday December 22 5pm Golden Goons (9) OGB (10)

Sunday December 22 630pm Wombats (10) Torsion (10)

Sunday December 22 8pm Wristy Business (10) Hoses (10)

Monday December 23 7pm Golden Goons (10) Black Sheep (10)

No Games. Happy Holidays!

Sunday January 5 5pm Hoses (11) Black Sheep (11)

Sunday January 5 630pm Wombats (11) Tip Ins (11)

Sunday January 5 8pm Golden Goons (11) Wristy Business (11)

Monday January 6 7pm Wombats (12) Torsion (11)

Sunday January 12 5pm Wristy Business (12) OGB (11)

Sunday January 12 630pm Tip Ins (12) Torsion (12)

Sunday January 12 8pm Hoses (12) Golden Goons (12)

Monday January 13 7pm OGB (12) Black Sheep (12)

Playoffs

Round 1 January 19 5pm C Level Play in #4 C Level Play in #5

Semi-Finals January 19 630pm B Level #2 B Level #3

January 19 8pm C Level #2 C Leavel #3

January 20 7pm C Level #1 C Level #4 or #5

Round 2 January 26 5pm C Level Championship C Level Championship

Finals January 26 630pm B Level #1 B Level #2/3


